MIDLAND

335 King Street

526-2227

RENTAL
PROPERTIES

3 bedroom , house In
Midland. Call for
complete detalls.

2

|
Large King Street store |
for rent - available May |

1 B80. Excellent

location.
3

MB0-2248 — 600 sq. ft.
just V2 block from King
Street. $325 per month
lease. Won't last long -
see it today.
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1. OLD MADE NEW
$31,500

M-2402 — Large older
home, good area of
Waubaushene,
completely renovated,
extra well Insulated,
quality broadioom, 2
baths, 66 ft x 180 ft lot.
Vinyl exterlor. Call now.

2. IMMACULAT
M-2396 — 3 bdrm
bungalow with finished
rec. room, heats for
little more than $400
year. Asking only

B

3. ONLY $2400 DOWN
M-2354 — High class 3,
bdrm mobile home, with’
13 x 19° living room,
separate dining room,
huge utillity room, 15 ft
sundeck, steel shed,,
stove, fridge, curtains
and drapes Included,

sacrifice $4500 under
cost.

& BRAND NEW

LISTING
M-2395 — Live in a

village atmosphere In
this compact 2 bdrms,
aluminum siding
bungalow. Nicely
decorated on a groomed
lot with a view of
Georgian Bay. Asking
$26,900.

5. WATERFRONT
M-2371 — Midland Bay
Woods, 80’ on the water
with over 2,000 sq. ft of
living area. 2 baths,
walkout basement, 40
dock. Landscaped lot,
all for only $79,900.

Pat Teskey
John Lizotte
Eliz. Marion

Lazelle Lang
John Swan
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M2206 —

elegant living

dining rm.

kitchen

heated
Fuca

over

b i

7. COSY BUNGALOW

M-2336 — 2 bdrm home

on a nice 45 x 145" lot.
Asking $26,000.
.CLOSE
MIDLAND

M-116 acres with 4 bdrm
home, 30 acres under
cultivation. Asking
$145,000. Call for
complete detalls.
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9. THE SCENT OF
CEDAR

M-2335 — Cedar inside
and out Is what
describes this 3
bedroom bungalow
situated on a gorgeous
treed lot with water-
front access. Priced to
sell only $31,900.
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CIOUS CHALET
Franklin
fireplace In living room
makes this home very

M.2180 —

cosy, kitchen features

loads of cupboards,
wraparound cedar deck,
laundry room on main
$34,500.

floor, reduced

i

o

11. STARTER
M-2203 —

HOME
Compact

starter home on large
wooded lot boasting low
taxes, low heating costs
with carport and patio.
An excellent
$29,900.

buy at

12Z.HURRY HURRY
M-2377 — To buy this
perfect starter or
retirement home with 3
bedrooms. Located in
good neighbourhood.
Priced to sell at $33,900.

13.PORTAGE PARK
M-2037 — Quality

custom-built home. 4
bedrooms, large living-
dining combination.
Family room with bar
and fireplace, many
extras. Call us for
complete details.
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Ralph Lacroix

B (Tig) Tigwell

6. LUXURIOUS HOME
Quality
Custom designed home
for spacious living - 4
bdrms - study - TV rm. -
Rec. Rm. - games area,
and
luxurious
looks
inground pool.

526-6200 saliy Huffman 526-3925
5382595  pelva Lacroix 549-8427
526-4474  Jerry Fountain 526-7355
:::—g::: ‘Marg Farquhar 526-5880
533.2142 Vivian Kirkup 526-9129

Paul Dumoulin, F.R.l.,

526-7500 ¢ p A. Appraiser
John Toole, Broker

OPEN FRIDAYSUNTIL9P.M.
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14. GRACIOUS OLD

HOME =
M-2359 — Spacious I19.WATERFRONT
living room, separate REDUCED

dining panelled family  M-2337 — Viceroy super

room, a very special Insulated home with
home, there are 5 rustic kitchen, cob-

bdrms, 1 has a fireplace
and 1 has separate
sitting room, beautiful
home. Asking $95,000.

blestone fireplace, 2
baths, Cathedral
ceilings, full basement,
sandy beach, easterly
exposure, for

....

15. TRY THISONE |
M-2292 — This 3 bdrm

home with large kit- £ &8

chen, living dining 929 , BEDROOMS
room, 4 pc. baths, $27,900

central location m-2368 — Large kitchen
features full walkout _ . living room. Quick
basement.  Asking possession

$38,500. '

Whether you want to move across town or
across the country, call anyone of the "Home
Team’ for prompt, courteous, professional

service.
Fitzgerald
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